
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and # Road Widening, Sidewalks, Bike Lanes 

(Rockbridge Road – Allgood to Rowland Road) 

PI#008121/0012789 
ITB No. 19-101072 

Procurement Agent Jennifer Schofield 

Date Solicitation bid prices expire. 

(Indicate if vendor has agreed to extend 

bid date/prices. Include new date.) 

N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract Road Widening, Sidewalks, Bike Lanes 

Number of Expiring/Expired Contract (If (Rockbridge Road – Allgood to Rowland Road) 

no previous contract, please indicate N/A) PI#008121/0012789 

ITB No. 19-101072 
CPA No. 1171444 

Contract Number, Contractor Name and 

Award Amount (Include increases and 

Total Award Amount) 

$3,249,372.17 – Total Award 

$3,223,197.45 – Initial Award 

$     26,174.72 - Change Order No. 1

$             0.00 - Change Order No. 2
Previous or Amount Spent to Date on 

Contract(s) 

(List Amount Spent per Contract and 

Total Amount Spent) 

$2,699,062.20 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE 

- Subcontractor (Prime: Company Name,

Owner Name and Title, Number of years

in business and Number of Years doing

business with DeKalb County)

ER Snell Contractor, Inc. (Prime) 

Tom Clower, Asst. Vice President 

Years in Business: 61 

Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 37 

(LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA), 

Participation Percentage, Company Name, 

Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of 

Work Provided, Number of years in 

business and Previous Business/Contracts 

and Amounts with DeKalb County) 

PI#0012789: 

Disadvantage Business Enterprise (DBE) 15% 

AKA Tree Removal LLC 

4104 W White Rd 

Oakwood, GA 30566 

DBE Participation – 2% 

Services to be provided: Clearing 

Highway Services 

1405 Municipal Pkwy 

Douglasville, GA 30134 

DBE Participation: 3% 
Services to be provided: Highway signs, striping 



M Vg Trucking Inc. 

7225 Maddox Rd 

Lithonia, GA 30058 

DBE Participation: 10% 

Services to be provided: Highway signs, striping 

PI#0008121

Disadvantage Business Enterprise (DBE) 

M.V.P Piping Co., Inc.

2558 Baker Rd

Acworth, GA 30101

DBE Participation: 14%

Services to be provided: Waterline

Attachments • UD CO Request

• SPLOST CO Form


